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History Note:

0702 - .0718 are readopted as repealed as published in 31:14 NCR 1372-1377 as follows:

.0702

.0703
.0704
.0705

.0706
.0707
.0708
.0709

.0710

0711
0712

.0713
0714
.0715

0716

0717

.0718

DEFINITIONS

ARCHAEOLOGICAL INVESTIGATIONS ON STATE LANDS
EMERGENCY ARCHAEOLOGICAL INVESTIGATIONS
APPLICATION FOR ARCHAEOLOGICAL PERMITS
QUALIFICATIONS FOR PERMITS

ISSUANCE OF PERMITS

TIME LIMITS OF PERMITS

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PERMITS

PERMIT DENIAL: SUSPENSION AND REVOCATION
APPEALS RELATING TO PERMITS

REPORTING REQUIREMENTS FOR SPECIFIC PERMITS
REPORTING REQUIREMENTS FOR GENERAL PERMITS
REPORT REVIEW FOR SPECIFIC PERMITS

REPORT REVIEW FOR GENERAL PERMITS

CUSTODY OF RESOURCES UNDER THE TERMS OF A SPECIFIC PERMIT
CUSTODY/ARCHAEOLOGICAL RESOURCES UNDER/TERMS: GENERAL

PERMIT
CONFIDENTIALITY

Authority G.S. 70-12; 70-13; 70-14; 70-15(a); 70-18; 150B-23 through 150B-37
Eff. February 1, 1985;

Amended Eff. June 1, 1989;

Repealed Eff. June 1, 2017.






