1	07 NCAC 04R .07020718 are readopted as repealed as published in 31:14 NCR 1372-1377 as follows:	
2		
3	07 NCAC 04R .0702	DEFINITIONS
4	07 NCAC 04R .0703	ARCHAEOLOGICAL INVESTIGATIONS ON STATE LANDS
5	07 NCAC 04R .0704	EMERGENCY ARCHAEOLOGICAL INVESTIGATIONS
6	07 NCAC 04R .0705	APPLICATION FOR ARCHAEOLOGICAL PERMITS
7	07 NCAC 04R .0706	QUALIFICATIONS FOR PERMITS
8	07 NCAC 04R .0707	ISSUANCE OF PERMITS
9	07 NCAC 04R .0708	TIME LIMITS OF PERMITS
10	07 NCAC 04R .0709	TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PERMITS
11	07 NCAC 04R .0710	PERMIT DENIAL: SUSPENSION AND REVOCATION
12	07 NCAC 04R .0711	APPEALS RELATING TO PERMITS
13	07 NCAC 04R .0712	REPORTING REQUIREMENTS FOR SPECIFIC PERMITS
14	07 NCAC 04R .0713	REPORTING REQUIREMENTS FOR GENERAL PERMITS
15	07 NCAC 04R .0714	REPORT REVIEW FOR SPECIFIC PERMITS
16	07 NCAC 04R .0715	REPORT REVIEW FOR GENERAL PERMITS
17	07 NCAC 04R .0716	CUSTODY OF RESOURCES UNDER THE TERMS OF A SPECIFIC PERMIT
18	07 NCAC 04R .0717	CUSTODY/ARCHAEOLOGICAL RESOURCES UNDER/TERMS: GENERAL
19		PERMIT
20	07 NCAC 04R .0718	CONFIDENTIALITY
21		
22	History Note: Authori	ity G.S. 70-12; 70-13; 70-14; 70-15(a); 70-18; 150B-23 through 150B-37
23	Eff. February 1, 1985;	
24	Amended Eff. June 1, 1989;	
25	Repealed Eff. June 1, 2017.	